PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PDS-LR3G-IP67 Revision C
Product Data Sheet:  GeoWAN 4G Gateway
The GeoWAN 4G Gateway acts as an always-on base
station for a GeoWAN wireless sensor network. It sends data
samples to the cloud using an ethernet connection or cellular
networks (3G or LTE). Some models also support connecting
to a Wi-Fi access point.

ceive 20
21
Ordering Information and Accessories
Model Description
LR3G-M868-LTE-IP67 GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway Europe
LR3G-M915-LTE-IP67 GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway Outside Europe
LR3G-M915-LTE-IP67-AU GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway Australian Cellular Variant
LR3G-M915-LTE-IP67-NA GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway North American Cellular Variant
LR3G-M868-LTEW-IP67 GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway with Wi-Fi Europe
LR3G-M915-LTEW-IP67 GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway with Wi-Fi Outside Europe
LR3G-M915-LTEW-IP67-AU GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway with Wi-Fi Australian Cellular Variant
LR3G-M915-LTEW-IP67-NA GeoWAN IP67 LTE/4G Gateway with Wi-Fi North American Cellular Variant
LR3G-M868-IP67 GeoWAN IP67 Ethernet Only Gateway Europe
LR3G-M915-IP67 GeoWAN IP67 Ethernet Only Gateway Rest of the World
FP-POE30-UK PoE Mains Adaptor with UK Power Plug
FP-POE30-EU PoE Mains Adaptor with European Power Plug
FP-POE30-US PoE Mains Adaptor with USA / Canada Power Plug
FP-POE30-ANZ PoE Mains Adaptor with Australia / New Zealand Power Plug